MLF  •  Rev. 2023-7-27
1 Integrated photocell on certain configurations.
Consult Quick ship and technical specification table for more details.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 120 - 140
WATTS (W)
15/25
35/60

MLF
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO. DLC UNIQUE ID WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2,3
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)4
CALC.
TM21
(HRS)4
NEMA
type
B.U.G. EPA
(ft2)
LED
Current
FINISH PHOTOCELL
(YES/NO)
PF THD
(%)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT
(W)
MASTER
CASE
QTY
CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE WITH INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL 5
MLF-PS25A-2-3CBRYK S-YFGOQN 15/25 120-277 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
2 244/
3 736 120-140 80+ 50 000 9000 140 000 7HX6V B3
U0
G1
0.18 0.23 BRONZE NO ≥0.90 ≤20 70-100 100-150 10
MLF-PS25A-2-3CBRKN S-YFGOQN 15/25 120-277 2 244/
3 736 120-140 80+ 50 000 9000 140 000 7HX6V 0.18 0.23 BRONZE NO ≥0.90 ≤20 70-100 100-150 10
MLF-PS60A-23CBRYKP5 S-MLRPA8 35/60 120-277 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
5 618/
8 693 125-140 80+ 50 000 9000 140 000 7HX6V B3
U0
G1
0.42 0.6 BRONZE YES ≥0.90 ≤20 175-400 150-250 10
MLF-PS60A-23CBRKNP5 S-MLRPA8 35/60 120-277 5 618/
8 693 120-140 80+ 50 000 9000 140 000 7HX6V 0.42 0.6 BRONZE YES ≥0.90 ≤20 175-400 150-250 10
�1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
5 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled.
MODEL NUMBER WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT